
2-4 North Street, Bishop's Stortford CM23 2LQ    www.pardonchambers.com    info@pardonchambers.com

planning

100 200

RP 31/01/2023

1-3 Ash Cottages
Albury Road
Little Hadham SG11 2DQ

2212_1401

RENOVATION &
REMEDIAL WORKS:
EXTERNAL WORKS

Project Address

Drawing Title

Drawing No.: Revision:

Scale@A1: Scale@A3:

Drawn by: Date:

Rev. Date:

Status:

 

18/06/2023

A

eq
uin
ox

sol
stic
e

sol
stic
e

62

15
38
.5

main 
entrance

side 
entrance

0 20m101 5

GARAGES
BARN

concrete wall (boundary)

wooden panel fence (boundary)

close boarded fence (boundary)

MAIN HOUSE

E3

E1

E1

E1

E1

E4

E4
E4

E5

E7


	2-2212_1401 rev A RENOVATION & REMEDIAL WORKS
	1/4


